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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1690 days
Type

Terraces Built

BRAND NEW LISTING|KINDLY SWIPE RIGHT PRICE: N150,000,000(N150M) Rental Value:N9,000,000(N9M)
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Property Summary

Property ID: P8129362856

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 9000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : Oniru, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 9000000 0

Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 53000000 1.9Km

chevron, tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 100 1.9Km

chevron, tollgate, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 165000000 100 1.9Km

2nd Toll gate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 100000000 1.9Km

chevron tollgate lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 71000000 100 1.9Km

lekki, tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 1.9Km

lekki tollgate , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

chevron tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 63000000 100 1.9Km

2nd lekki tollgate ,lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.9Km

Chevron Tollgate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 1.9Km

nd Tollgate Lekki , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 90000000 1.9Km

2nd toll gate -Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 1.9Km

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE , LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 125000000 1.9Km

VICTORIA ISLAND, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 2.5Km

Ikoyi, Lekki ,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 250000000 2.6Km

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 3.1Km

oniru,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 115000 100 3.1Km

oniru, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 85000000 100 3.1Km

oniru, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 135000000 100 3.1Km

Banana Island,Ikoyi,Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 3.2Km

Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos., Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 250000000 4.2Km

Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 18000000 4.2Km

Lekki Phase1, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 195000000 4.2Km

lekki, phase 1, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 270000000 100 4.2Km

2ND LEKKI TOLLGATE ,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 4 75000000 4.3Km

Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 50000000 4.6Km

Ikota Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 39000000 4.6Km

Country Homes Ikota, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 4.6Km
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Ikota, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 95000000 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 110000000 100 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 4.6Km

Ikota Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 4 85000000 4.6Km

ikota, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 67000000 100 4.6Km

ikota,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 95000000 100 4.6Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


